
uocus1gn tnvelOpe IU: G4AY1 JH6-8!>1-t-4U /J-W84-JUt 1 / AUH!>t.41 

GD 
• 

Contract Modification Document 

Office of the Purchasing Agent 
Collin county Administration Building 

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 
972-548-4165 

Vendor: William Brownfield Contract No. 2024-209 
Contract: Personal Services Agreement: 

(VTC} William Brownfield 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT 
Extend contract by one month. Update the pay schedule in Exhibit A to reflect updated Daily and Weekly rates. 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified 
in writing signed by both parties. 

Amendment No. _2_ has been accepted and authorized on 
Commissioners Court by Court Order No. 2024-54 7-06-17 

ACCEPTED BY: 

Wi{[iam Brownfte{i 
SIGNATURE 

William Brownfield 
(Print Name) 

TITLE: 

DATE: 

Mental Health 
Coordinator 

06/04/24 

6/17/2024 by authority of the Collin County 
, to be effective on 6/17/2024 . 

NMl.laG5E .. 

Michelle Chamoski, NIGp-cpp, CPPB 
(Print Name) 

TITLE: 

DATE: 
PURCHASING AGENT 
6/20/2024 

1 



DocuSign Envelope ID: C4A913B6-85FE-4O73-9984-3DE17 A0B5E41 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION 

Awarded by Court Order No. 2024-133-02-12 

Amendment 
Amendment 

No. 1 Court Order No. 2024-133-02-12 Summary Update Exhibit A with new Salary of $70,000 per year. ----- ----------No. 2 Court Order No. 2024 -547 -06-17 Summary Extend Agreement for 1 Month ----------

2 



uocus1gn tnvelope IU: G4A91JU~!>l-t:-4U/3-W84-3Ut1f AUU!>t:41 

EXHIBIT A - Updated 06.04.24 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE- William Brownfleid (Veteran's Court) 

The Mental Health Coordinator will invoice the County 

7 /01/2024-7 /05/2024, 1 week @ $1,346.15 per week= $1,346.15 
7/08/2024-7/12/2024, 1 week@ $1,346.15 per week= $1,346.15 
7 /15/2024-7 /19/2024, 1 week @ $1,346.15 per week= $1,346.15 
7 /22/2024-7 /26/2024, 1 week @ $1,346.15 per week= $1,346.15 

7 /29 /2024-7 /31/2024, 3 days @ $269.23 per day = $807 .69 
for a total of $6,192.29 per the agreement. ~ 

~ 

I 

&\"">" . 6 



uocus,gn l:nvelope IU: C4AY13Ht>-8!> .. t-4U/3-W84-3UI: 1/ AUH!>t41 

EXHIBIT A 
Compensation 'Schedule 

Mental Health Coordinator 

lwnllam 8rownfleld Days 
4/22/2024-4/26/2024 5 $1#346.15 lwlniam Brownfield (Annual Salary $70,000.00 
4/29/2024-5/3/2024 5 $1,346.15 Daily rate ,$269.23 
S/6/2024-5/10/2024 s $1,346.15 Weeklynte $1,346.15 
S/13/2024-5/17/2024 s $1,346.15 

S/20/2024-5/24/2024 s $1,346.15 Unallowable 42 Weeks $1346.15/wk $56,538.30 
S/27/2024-5/31/2024 s $1,346.15 9Weeks $1346.15/wk $12,115.35 
6/3/2024-6/1 /2024 s $1,346.15 lWeek $1346.35/wk $ 1,346.35 

6/l0/2024-6/14/2024 5 Sl,346.15 Total ,alary for 10 weeks $13,461.70 

6/17/2024-6/21/2024 5 Sl,346.15 
6/24/2024-6/28/2024 2 ~11346.35 

~ ~;L~.S§l.Z'2 




